
 

 

 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

 

DEPARTMENT  : LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/49019               Date:  July 22, 2021 

Circular Ref. No.: 0779/2021  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Zomato Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from July 23, 2021 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from July 23, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Manager 

 

Toll Free Number 

1800 266 0058 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

     

Symbol ZOMATO 

Name of the Company Zomato Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE758T01015 

Face Value Re. 1/- 

Paid-up Value Re. 1/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 76/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Re. 1/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 7845179676 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Zomato Limited 

Ground Floor, 12A, 94 Meghdoot,  

Nehru Place,  

New Delhi – 110019. 

Tel: +91 (11) 40592373   

 

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:  

Ground Floor, Tower C,  

Vipul Tech Square, Golf Course Road,  

Sector 43, Gurgaon – 122009. 

Tel: +91 (124) 4268565 

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Sandhya Sethia   

Website: www.zomato.com     

Email id: companysecretary@zomato.com     

Financial Year:  April 01st - March 31st  

 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 247 Park, 1st Floor, 

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West, 

Mumbai – 400083. 

Tel: +91 (22) 4918 6200  

 

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan  

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Email id: zomato.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure I 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

64514 1 64514 22-Jul-2022 

10 64515 64524 Free 

40740 64525 105264 22-Jul-2022 

10527 105265 115791 Free 

61225 115792 177016 22-Jul-2022 

10527 177017 187543 Free 

96979 187544 284522 22-Jul-2022 

6035 284523 290557 Free 

2382 290558 292939 22-Jul-2022 

14677 292940 307616 Free 

42285 307617 349901 22-Jul-2022 

868 349902 350769 22-Jul-2022 

149 350770 350918 28-Feb-2022 

559 350919 351477 22-Jul-2022 

66990 351478 418467 Free 

29187543 418468 29606010 22-Jul-2022 

279790434 29606011 309396444 Free 

1855334943 309396445 2164731387 22-Jul-2022 

6424341 2164731388 2171155728 22-Jul-2022 

998151 2171155729 2172153879 28-Feb-2022 

1234447721 2172153880 3406601600 22-Jul-2022 

49342105 3406601601 3455943705 Free 

1407619795 3455943706 4863563500 22-Jul-2022 

87870500 4863563501 4951434000 Free 

203194250 4951434001 5154628250 22-Jul-2022 

1388219900 5154628251 6542848150 22-Jul-2022 

16361400 6542848151 6559209550 22-Jul-2022 

101759600 6559209551 6660969150 22-Jul-2022 

552173505 6660969151 7213142655 20-Aug-2021 

632037021 7213142656 7845179676 Free 

 

 

 

 

7845179676 Total 


